
General information:
-      Workpiece zero point for mechanical 
processing
- Minimum recommended radius for 
machining = R1.0 mm
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SECTION A-A
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2:1 R.N. 25/05/2022 PC/ABS INJECTION

ST.050010172.41 gr

UNIVERSAL DOUBLE EIB ACCESSORY
ACCESSORIO UNIVERSALE DOPPIO EIB

A3002_250_03631

Sheet:

Process:

Cod. Mold:Weight:

Material:Date:Checked:Drawed:Scale:

Derived from:

Description:

Rev.:

General Tolerance UNI EN 22768/1 Media (m)

from 0.5 to 3
± 0.1 ± 0.1

from 3 to 6 from 6 to 30
± 0.2 ± 0.3

from 30 to 120 from 120 to 400
± 0.5

Drawing nr.:

Dimension in mm

The present drawing cannot be 
reproduced or comunicated to 3d 
parties, even partially, without the 

authorization of  ITALTRONIC Srl. 
Italtronic reserves to protect its 

own rights according to the law.

i t a l t r o n i c . c o m

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	1
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno5
	Vista del disegno9
	Vista del disegno18
	Vista del disegno19
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista del disegno21
	Vista del disegno22
	Vista del disegno23


